
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 523 FT, W 194.69 FT, S
50 FT, W 445 FT TO NW COR LOT

FEDAK DOROTHY C
195 SW JACK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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LAND:1:1: 0.77 AC.

31445 MAINT/ALTR 30 09/12/2013

HX Base Yr

195 SW JACK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,137 113.6520 127.29 272,019 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1684

BAS 1,684 100 1,684 139,331

FGR 380 55 209 17,293

FOP 144 30 43 3,557

FST 120 55 66 5,461

UEP 192 60 115 9,515

UOP 99 20 20 1,655

2,619 2,137 176,812

BAS= W21 UOP= N11 W9 S11 E9$ W9 N16 W15 UEP=  W12 S16 E12
N16$ S16 W12 FST=  W15S8 E15 N8$ S8 FGR= W15 S19 E20 N19 W5$
E5S19 FOP=  S6 E24 N6 W24$ E52N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1148.00 225.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


